
Pary młodziczek

1 Dziewiątka Wronki 838
Michalska Paulina 405
Woźniak Marta 433

2 Platan Pleszew 830
Chojnacka Paulina 437
Walczak Aleksandra 393

3 Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 794
Filip Joanna 393
Leopold Małgorzata 401

Pary młodzików

1 Polonia Łaziska Górne 843
Bury Daniel 407
Szostok Marcin 436

2 Polonia 1912 Leszno 810
Konopka Mikołaj 399
Włodarczyk Bartosz 411

3 Wrzos Sieraków 807
Kaczor Bartosz 390
Krzyżostaniak Jakub 417

Drużynowo młodziczki

1 Dziewiątka Wronki 1629
Bugaj Monika 402
Michalska Paulina 405
Pajor Justyna 389
Woźniak Marta 433

2 Platan Pleszew 1547
Chojnacka Paulina 437
Stachowicz Anna 334
Szymoniak Monika 383
Walczak Aleksandra 393

3 Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne 1526
Filip Anna 346
Filip Joanna 393
Kapłon Anna 386
Leopold Małgorzata 401

Drużynowo młodzicy

1 Polonia 1912 Leszno 1600
Adamski Michał 390
Karch Adrian 400
Konopka Mikołaj 399
Włodarczyk Bartosz 411

2 Dziewiątka Wronki 1546
Białys Marek 398
Hodrych Arkadiusz 376
Jądrzyk Adam 400
Lehman Marcin 372

3 Wrzos Sieraków 1505
Kaczmarek Patryk 367
Kaczor Bartosz 390
Krzyżostaniak Jakub 417
Kuczejko Jakub 331
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Indywidualnie młodziczki
Eliminacje Finał Suma

1 Woźniak Marta 433 423 856
2 Chojnacka Paulina 437 381 818
3 Leopold Małgorzata 401 414 815

Indywidualnie młodzicy

1 Włodarczyk Bartosz 411 434 845
2 Szostok Marcin 436 404 840
3 Karch Adrian 400 404 804

Polonia Łaziska Górne
Polonia 1912 Leszno

startowało 26

startowało 33

Dziewiątka Wronki
Platan Pleszew
Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podg.

Polonia 1912 Leszno
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